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J�N��#LE�������%#!�#
��#�,��#��!H#� �����%

���#%M���#
��!�� GE &1�����Wd*�

�����%M#�X!� ���Ee��+
�"�����!��" ������#e�

� LE�"��E��EM#� ������
��",� ��%D! %�\��#!��

����#LE����������eE�
�#���#���%M"#%#!��&

1�\�E� " f�&1���E��L�E
M�%#!��\���!$��%#��

�����\��#����������%
��

g�]a�������J�]̂h�����B
c]̂bb�#����J�î����(��]̀
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J�N��"LE�������$" �"

��"�+��"�� H"�������$
���"$M���"

�� ���GE�%0�����Vd)�
�����$M"�W �����Ee��*

�!����� ��!�������"e�
��LE�!��E��EM"��������

��!+����$D �$�\��" ��
����"LE����������eE�

�"���"���$M!"$" ��%
0�\�E��!�f�%0���E��L�E

M�$" ��\��� #��$"��
�����\��"����������$

��
g�]a�������J�]̂h�����B

c]̂bb�"����J�î����'��]̀
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àdiâ_J

Im
pr

es
so

 p
or

: 1
02

.4
03

.6
51

-0
0 

- M
AR

C
O

S 
PE

R
EI

R
A 

R
O

C
H

A

Em
: 1

0/
08

/2
02

3 
- 0

0:
44

:0
3



��������	�
��	 �����������������
����

��������������������
� �!��"�� #��$�%&"��

�������
'(������)�"*��" ��+��

��,�)����!�����
���-

��$"-
.�����"������$" ��-

��$"����/0"-123451�4637
689335�:9�6;<2368 9:16�=6826�463768

9335
�>���>��?>��?@� �

����A	��)
B-�?�>C�?>��C@C�

��" ��#���%0�����B�!���
�

� �������
."����%0�

� �������
."����%0�

2961
9DEFG�HIF�������J���F

K�LF���MFNO�
��E�PF
�OEN���
FNQ�E�GGRL�P�


��KFOENFL�HIF
289=@6S:

8�OT��N�HIF�EFGGT��E
�NK� P��
��6KFN
FQ

SF�L��HIF�FT�:�GGR
�F
�SFP�J�LF>

289=@21:�91:
8�OT��N�HU�G�KFO���


�K�
FN�GE��
V�K��G
2W21@X581@ :2Y9891S26:6

WR�KTPF�EFGGT��N���O��

��ZFN��
��
�M�N��K��
�

�9[7
WR�KTPF�KFO���MFNO�HI

F��DJ�OEFN\���Q�E�GGR
L�P�
�

KFOENFL�HIF
�4S@=91@4=@9S���

���
V�K������KFOE�JV
�K����O�]T��F�GFO�ĴN
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